10
11

12

13

14
15

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case ld

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOWO00000002rSO0AQ

Juned Watch House

Shop No.K 229 Meena Bazar Jama Masjid , New Delhi, Near By Main
Jama Masjid Gate No.2 Old Delhi, New Delhi+New Delhi+Delhi+110006

9810624417

110006

Negative

customer not responding after multiple attempts

Business

28.6498282
77.2324958
75527

2026-02-03

16:38:27

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

2026-01-28
19:10:08



16

17

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop No. 4171, Ur
03-02-2026 04:33:
77

28.6498064,
Pincode : 110006

742, Kasturba Hos
03-02-2026 04:37:

du Baza
11 pm

.2343721

gltal Marg, Manohar Mar
6 pm
28.6498275,77.2325071
Pincode : 110006




18

19

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

749, Choori Walan, Manohar Market, Hauz ..
03-02-2026 04:37:20 pm

28.6498999,77.2325235
Pincode : 110006

749, Choori Walan, Manohar Market, Hauz ..

03-02-2026 04:37:31 pm

28.6498275,77.2325071
Pincode : 110006




20

21

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

749, Choori Walan, Manohar Matrket, Hauz ..
03-02-2026 04:37:36 pm

28.6499035,77.2325142
Pincode : 110006

T

749 Cilodri '\-Nélan, Ménohar Market, Hauz ..
03-02-2026 04:37:42 pm

28.6498061,77.2325267
Pincode : 110006




22

23

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

749, Choori Walan, Manohar Market, Hauz ..
03-02-2026 04:37:47 pm

28.6497581,77.2325881
Pincode : 1170006

749 C ri W h Maﬂr;ohar Market, Hauz ..
03-02- 2026 04:37:57 pm

28.6498389,77.2325547
Pincode : 1170006




24

25

Photo with Agent

749, Choori Walan, Manohar Market, Hauz ..
03-02-2026 04:38:03 pm

28.6497775,77.2325077
Pincode : 110006

Photo of ID Proof

749, Choori Walan, Manohar Market, Hauz ..
03-02-2026 04:38:08 pm

28.6498672,77.2326077
Pincode : 110006

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 03-02-2026 16:38:28

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




